
 

 OrchestraHARRISON HIGH SCHOOL 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

As of March 30, 2023 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Thursday April 13 
    4:30AM Students Report to Orchestra Room (Bring Prescription  

      Medication in ORIGINAL CONTAINER w/Student’s Name) 
    5:00AM Load Bus & Depart 
  12:30PM Lunch en route (not included, bring additional $) 
    1:20PM Depart for Washington D.C. 
    5:00PM Dinner at Hard Rock Café in Washington D.C. 
    7:00PM Illuminated Tour of D.C. 
  10:00PM Depart for Hotel 
  11:30PM Room Check & Lights Out 
 
Friday April 14 
  6:30AM Chaperones Wake Up Rooms. 
  7:00AM Breakfast at Hotel 
  8:00AM Load Bus with Instruments and Depart for Performance Site 
  9:00AM Arrive at Jefferson Memorial 
10:00AM Perform at Jefferson Memorial 
11:00AM Boxed Lunch on Bus and Depart for Udvar-Hazy Museum 
11:30AM Udvar Hazy Air & Space Museum 
  2:00PM Load & Depart for Arlington Cemetery 
  5:00PM Load Bus and Depart for Dinner 
  5:30PM Dinner at The Magic Gourd Restaurant 
  7:15PM Depart for Kennedy Center (National Symphony) 
  8:00PM National Symphony Orchestra Concert 
10:00PM Load Bus & Depart for Hotel 
10:30PM Arrive at Hotel 
11:00PM Room Check & Lights Out! 
 
Saturday April 15 
  6:30AM Chaperones Wake Up Rooms. 
  7:00AM Breakfast at Hotel 
  8:00AM Load Bus and Depart for U.S. Air Force Base 
  9:00AM Air Force Strolling Strings Visitation 
10:00AM Load Bus & Depart for U.S. Capitol 
10:15AM Arrive & Walk to U.S. Visitors Center 
10:45AM Security Check 
11:20AM Timed Admission to U.S. Capitol Tour 
  1:00PM Lunch in Capitol Visitor Café w/meal voucher 
  1:45PM Group Photo at Capitol Steps. 
  2:00PM Smithsonian Museums 
  4:45PM Load Bus & Depart for Dinner 
  5:15PM Dinner at Buca Di Beppo 
  7:00PM Load Bus & Depart for Show 
  8:00PM Kennedy Center (National Symphony) 
  7:30PM Terje Isungset Ice Quartet 
10:15PM Load Bus & Depart for Hotel 
11:30PM Room Check & Lights Out! 

SPRING 2023 

 
Sunday April 16 
  6:30AM Chaperones Wake Up Rooms. 
  7:00AM Breakfast at Hotel 
  8:00AM Load Bus and Depart for Harrison High School 
12:30PM Lunch en route (not included, bring additional $) 
  5:00PM Dinner en route (not included, bring additional $) 
11:30PM Arrive at Harrison High School 
 
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
To Do List: 

1. Turn in Permission/Medical Form 

2. Have All Money for the Trip Paid in Full 

3. Think about how much spending money you may 
need. Spending money is optional for souvenirs.  
Don’t forget about a ‘souvie’ for the people that 
helped you go on this trip.  

4. Talk to your teachers this week and make plans 
to turn in homework, projects early. Take quizzes 
and tests before you go.  You may do this during 
your orchestra class time prior to our departure. 

5. Be Responsible, On Time, and Prepared for your 
participation in all aspects of this trip.  

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Additional Information: 
Washington D.C.: April 13-16, 2023 

Hotel:  Holiday Inn Express 
10327 Fairfax Blvd 
Fairfax, VA 22030 

 
Sign up for HHSO Washington D.C. Trip 23 Remind 
Texts 
Text: @hhsotrip23  To: 81010 
   OR  
Go here: rmd.at/hhsotrip23 
 

 
 
 
 
 

Washington D.C. 


